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Course Code Course Name

EHYL-342

Issues on Labour Law

Prerequisites

Admissio

n Requirements

Language of Instruction  Turkish

Course Type Elective
Course Level Masters Degree
Objective

Semester Theory Practice Lab Credit ECTS

1 3 0 0 3 6

The objective is to present equality principle, surveillance of the employee at the workplace, protection of

employee’s private life, mobbing, collective labour law and collective employment contract.

Equality principle, surveillance of the employee at the workplace, protection of employee’s fundamental

social rights and private life, mobbing, syndical law and collective employment contract will be analysed.

Content
References I§ Hukuku, Sarper Suzek, 2022
Labour code
Caselaw of Turkish Court of Cassation
Theory Topics
Week  Weekly Contents

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Subject of labour law

Employers' duties deriving from employment contract

Duty of equal treatment

Prohibition of discriminatioin

Duty of supervision

Protection of employee's fundemantal rights
Protection of employee's private life
Surveillance of the employee at the workplace
Mobbing

Sexual harassment at the workplace

Union rights

Collective labour law

Right to strike

Right to take collective action
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